Sheerspeed Shelters Ltd.

Unit 3, Reme Drive, Honiton, Devon, EX14 1SE
Tel: +44 (0) 1404 46006

Email: sales@sheerspeed.com

Website: www.sheerspeed.com

Standard Specifications:

500gms Heavy-duty PVC reinforced FR material

PVC & LACQUER coated on both sides of material — Easy

clean after dust containment.

100% waterproof — RF welding process fusing all material

joints.

Wet storage properties.

Translucent PVC roof — NATURAL light ingress — Reduced

operator fatigue.

RF Welds create enhanced seal to prevent dust escaping.

Robust Die cast central joints — Protective cover - prevents

operator pinching—Unique Sheerspeed design.

e Rubber protected feet — good grip and non-slip with

extended product life protection.

No Loose components - Integral Frame & Cover.

Zip front door. (3 zips on models 2.7m and above)

Tent joining — linking two tents together for larger covered

areas.

Rear 2 zip door access — Access when tents are against

walls / vehicles or linked together.

Lifting handles - External — tent manoeuvring.

Front support poles (20off) — increased tent stability (larger

tents 2.5m+) — Where tents are on location for a number of

days and/or more extreme weather conditions.

Metal weight pouches — Internal & integrated - NEW

feature - (Hard surfaces & Soft ground)

4off extra external guy line points — Top 4 corners.

Non-conductive - Fibreglass framework.

Manufacturer guarantee.

70ff Guy straps & Tent pegs — Adjustable.

All spares available and tent repairs.

Heavy Duty Carry bag
Additional options:

Wheeled Carry bag

Additional lower section colours.

PU Coated Nylon material.

Vents — hooded or mesh.

Additional front & rear Zips.

Windows.

Logos & Branding.

Tent repair Kits.

sourced materials.

Speed Tent — Square -

Dust Enclosure Tents 2025 —iss.01

SIZE (1)x(w)x(h)

Fold size
Ixwxh(m)

100 5SP NS

1.0x1.0x1.8m
(3.0x3.0x6ft)

10

0.95x0.2x0.2

125 5SP NS

1.25x1.25x2.0m
(4x4x7ft)

14

1.40x0.25x0.25

150 5S5P NS

1.5x1.5x2.0m
(5x5x7ft)

16

1.40x0.25x0.25

180 5SP NS

1.8x1.8x2.0m
(6x6x7ft)

17

1.45x0.25x0.25

200 5SP NS

2.0x2.0x2.0m
(6.5x6.5x7ft)

18

1.55x0.30x0.30

210 5SP NS

21x2.1x2.0m
(7x7x7ft)

19

1.6x0.30x0.30

250 5SP NS

25x25x2.0m
(8x8x7ft)

24

1.70x0.30x0.30

270 5SP NS

2.7x2.7x2.0m
(9x9x7ft)

26

1.82x0.35x0.35

300 5SP NS

3.0x3.0x2.2m
(10x10x7ft)

28

1.95x0.35x0.35

360 55P NS

3.6x3.6x2.4m
(12x12x8ft)

39

2.25x0.35x0.35

400 5SP NS

40x4.0x24m
(13x13x8ft)

46

2.5x0.35x0.35

CB11

H D PVC Carry Bag

Up to 7ft

CBllext

H D PVC Carry Bag

8 to 10ft

CB12

H D PVC Carry Bag

12 to 13ft

ALL sizes available! — Just let us know your
desired dimensions

Assembly 10 - 15 seconds 70
1.8m x 1.8m )

Manufactured from European

SIHELTERS LYVD

Sheerspeed’s Unique Translucent roof
design allowing maximum NATURAL
light into tent working area.

UK/Manufactun'ng Company]|

Erectin
just
10-15
seconds

Model 300 5SPNS
(3 front Zips)
(Optional logo)

UNBEATABLE Fold size
(1.95x0.35x0.35m)

Wheeled Carry Bag - Compact, lightweight, and
equipped with sturdy heavy-duty wheels.
Protecting tents and equipment during
transportation. 50off carry handles and tent
compacting straps.

Standard Features:

Rear door —std. 3 zip front door — std. 3m +

Integrated tent pouches
Metal disc weight

Tent joining — std. 2off 3m x 3m
Total (6mx 3m)
Credit card purchase facilities available. 9
. . VoA @m‘
(2.7% transaction charge Business cards)




