Sheerspeed Shelters Ltd.

Unit 3, Reme Drive, Honiton, Devon, EX14 1SE

Tel: +44 (0) 1404 46006

Email: sales@sheerspeed.com Website: www.sheerspeed.com

### **Standard Specifications:**

- 500gms Heavy-duty PVC reinforced FR material
- PVC & LACQUER coated on both sides of material Easy clean after dust containment.
- 100% waterproof RF welding process fusing all material joints.
- Wet storage properties.
- Translucent PVC roof NATURAL light ingress Reduced operator fatigue.
- RF Welds create enhanced seal to prevent dust escaping.
- Robust Die cast central joints Protective cover prevents operator pinching–Unique Sheerspeed design.
- Rubber protected feet good grip and non-slip with extended product life protection.
- No Loose components Integral Frame & Cover.
- Zip front door. (3 zips on models 2.7m and above)
- Tent joining linking two tents together for larger covered areas.
- Rear 2 zip door access Access when tents are against walls / vehicles or linked together.
- Lifting handles External tent manoeuvring.
- Front support poles (2off) increased tent stability (larger tents 2.5m+) – Where tents are on location for a number of days and/or more extreme weather conditions.
- Metal weight pouches Internal & integrated NEW feature - (Hard surfaces & Soft ground)
- 4off extra external guy line points Top 4 corners.
- Non-conductive Fibreglass framework.
- Manufacturer guarantee.
- 7off Guy straps & Tent pegs Adjustable.
- All spares available and tent repairs.
- Heavy Duty Carry bag

#### **Additional options:**

- Wheeled Carry bag
- Additional lower section colours.
- PU Coated Nylon material.
- Vents hooded or mesh.
- Additional front & rear Zips.
- Windows.
- Logos & Branding.
- Tent repair Kits.

# Manufactured from European sourced materials.

# <u>Speed Tent – Square -</u>

## **Dust Enclosure Tents 2025** – Iss.01

TYPE	SIZE (I)x(w)x(h)	(Kg)	Fold size
	0.22 (//.(/(/	(1.6)	l x w x h (m)
			, ,
100 5SP NS	1.0x1.0x1.8m	10	0.95x0.2x0.2
	(3.0x3.0x6ft)		
125 5SP NS	1.25x1.25x2.0m	14	1.40x0.25x0.25
125 55P NS	(4x4x7ft)	14	1.40x0.25x0.25
	` ,		
150 5SP NS	1.5x1.5x2.0m	16	1.40x0.25x0.25
	(5x5x7ft)		
180 5SP NS	1.8 x 1.8 x 2.0 m	17	1.45x0.25x0.25
	(6x6x7ft)		
200 5SP NS	2.0 x 2.0 x 2.0 m	18	1.55x0.30x0.30
	(6.5x6.5x7ft)		
210 5SP NS	2.1 x 2.1 x 2.0 m	19	1.6x0.30x0.30
	(7x7x7ft)		
250 5SP NS	2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0 m	24	1.70x0.30x0.30
	(8x8x7ft)		
270 5SP NS	2.7 x 2.7 x 2.0 m	26	1.82x0.35x0.35
270 33F N3	(9x9x7ft)	20	1.82x0.33x0.33
	,		
300 5SP NS	3.0 x 3.0 x 2.2 m	28	1.95x0.35x0.35
	(10x10x7ft)		
360 5SP NS	3.6 x 3.6 x 2.4 m	39	2.25x0.35x0.35
	(12x12x8ft)		
400 5SP NS	4.0 x 4.0 x 2.4 m	46	2.5x0.35x0.35
	(13x13x8ft)		
CB11	H D PVC Carry Bag	Up to 7ft	
CBII	I DrvC Cally Bag	οριο / π	
CB11ext	H D PVC Carry Bag	8 to 10ft	
CB12	H D PVC Carry Bag	12 to 13ft	
	l .		l .

# ALL sizes available! – Just let us know your desired dimensions



Sheerspeed's Unique Translucent roof design allowing maximum NATURAL light into tent working area.





UNBEATABLE Fold size (1.95x0.35x0.35m)

Wheeled Carry Bag - Compact, lightweight, and equipped with sturdy heavy-duty wheels.

Protecting tents and equipment during transportation. 5off carry handles and tent compacting straps.

## **Standard Features:**





Rear door - std. 3 zip front door - std. 3m +





Integrated tent pouches
Metal disc weight

Tent joining – std. 2off 3m x 3m Total (6mx 3m)

Credit card purchase facilities available. (2.7% transaction charge Business cards)





